Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
74 rue des Suisses – 92000
Nanterreanterre
16/12/2024
NeoFuge C4000 NXT  (Clinical centrifuge)
                                                                              #Cat: NB-12-4011
Description:

Nanterreanterre
16/12/2024
Ordering Information
NeoFuge C4000 NXT (Clinical centrifuge)
Product Name #Cat Details
NeoFuge 4000C NXT               NB-12-4011 Clinical Centrifuge 4000 RPM
                                                                          Accessories
Part Name #Cat  Details
6 Slot Rotor  NB-12-4011A 6 x 10 ml Swing Out Rotor 2270 x g
8 Slot Rotor NB-12-4011B 8 x 15 ml Fixed Angle Rotor 1950 x g
16 Slot Rotor NB-12-4011C 16 x 10 ml Fixed Angle Rotor 2180 x g
Swing rotor tube holder (10ml)
Adaptors
       NB-12-4011A-1
Tube holder for 10ml Tube for Swing rotor
(1unit) x Quantity
Sleeve for 6 ml tube   NB-12-4011A-2 Sleeve for using 6 ml tube in NB-12-4011A-1
 (1unit) x Quantity
Swing rotor tube
holder (3/4ml)
Adaptors for 3/4 ml